US SALES 800 669-1691  /  DIRECT +1 217-344-1243  /  SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. E. & O.E. ©2013 COBALT DIGITAL INC.  3/2013
COBALTDIGITAL.COM
〉〉	 ORDERING INFORMATION
〉〉	 FEATURES
9066  Upconverter with Analog/SDI Input, Audio Embed/
De-Embed, Frame Sync, Timecode and Closed Caption
Support
RM20-9066-A  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard
Width) Analog and Digital Video Input, 4 AES In/Out BNCs,
and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9066-B  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard
Width) Analog and Digital Video Input, 4 Analog Audio
Inputs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9066-C  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Double
Width) Analog and Digital Video Input, 2 AES In BNCs, 4 AES
In/Out BNCs, 8 Analog Audio Inputs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9066-D  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Double
Width) Digital Video Input, 4 AES In BNCs, 4 AES In/Out
BNCs, 8 AES Out BNCs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9066-E  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Double
Width) Analog and Digital Video Input, 4 AES In BNCs, 4
AES In/Out BNCs, 6 AES Out BNCs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9066-F  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Double
Width) Analog and Digital Video In, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, 8
Analog Audio In, RS-485 LTC / Metadata I/O Port, and 2
SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9066-G  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Triple
Width) Analog and Digital Video In, 8 AES In BNCs, 8 AES
Out BNCs, 8 Analog Audio In, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9066-E-DIN  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Stan-
dard Width, High-Density) Analog and Digital Video Input,
4 AES In, 4 AES In/Out, 6 AES Out, and 2 SDI Output (all
connectors DIN1.0/2.3)
RM20-9066-E-HDBNC  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module
(Standard Width, High-Density) Analog and Digital Video Input,
4 AES In, 4 AES In/Out, 6 AES Out, and 2 SDI Output (all con-
nectors HDBNC)
OPTIONS_